
...IT’S ABOUT TIME

1. Observe your playing partners’ shots off the
tee, in the event an errant tee shot occurs.

2. Plan your putt upon arriving to the green.
Even if it is not your turn to putt... be ready.

3. Putt out if possible rather than marking
those 2-3 footers.

4. In the event one of you has a lost ball, all
others please proceed to your balls and hit
away while the lost ball is searched for by the
player (3 minutes max please). If within 3
minutes your ball is not found, please take
your drop where you last saw it leave play.

5. Wave up the group behind you on all par 3’s.

16400 South Prairie Ave. • Lawndale, California 90260  •  (424) 728-1102
Thank you for choosing Alondra Park Golf Course.
Professionally managed by American Golf Corporation.

A Unit of the County of Los Angeles
Department of Parks and Recreation

Golf Course System 

Clubhouse

Practice Range

1

10
2

11

3

12

4

13

5

14

6

15

7

16

8

17

9

18



NEED HELP
PLANNING A GOLF

TOURNAMENT?

Host your next event at
Alondra Park Golf Course.

Our professional & experienced staff
will assist you every step of the way.

Leagues  •  Fundraisers  •  Corporate Outings
Charity Events  •  Social Gatherings

Call (424) 728-1102 for more information.
www.AlondraGC.com

You are responsible for any injury to people or damage to property caused by your actions, including errant golf shots.

  

  

  

I 
N 
I 
T 
I 
A 
L

Blue

HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT

White

Handicap 

Handicap 

Par     

Red

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT HCP NET ADJ

Orange

Scorer: Attest: Date:

CONNECT WITH US ONLINE AlondraGC.com • AmericanGolf.com
Instagram.com/alondra_golf_course 

 372 524 346 145 408 423 369 176 487 3250 

 350 514 321 134 384 402 341 152 461 3059

 3 9 15 17 5 1 7 11 13

 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 36

 7 1 11 15 9 5 13 17 3 

 316 493 253 100 329 362 305 131 433 2722

277 401 163 63 275 257 206 98 353 2093

 402 314 135 368 201 501 418 353 503 3195

 392 303 131 359 171 461 403 332 479 3031

 4 10 16 8 18 12 2 14 6

 4 4 3 4 3 5 5 4 5 37

 8 12 18 10 16 4 6 14 2 

 375 296 126 348 151 435 391 321 475 2918

250 211 71 275 125 346 280 241 369 2168

M: 70.0/118
W: 76.7/129

M: 68.4/114
W: 74.6/124

M: 66.3/109
W: 72.1/118
M: 60.0/94

W: 64.3/101


