...IT'S ABOUT TIME



- 1. Observe your playing partners' shots off the tee, in the event an errant tee shot occurs.
- 2. Plan your putt upon arriving to the green. Even if it is not your turn to putt... be ready.
- 3. Putt out if possible rather than marking those 2-3 footers.
- 4.In the event one of you has a lost ball, all others please proceed to your balls and hit away while the lost ball is searched for by the player (3 minutes max please). If within 3 minutes your ball is not found, please take your drop where you last saw it leave play.
- 5. Wave up the group behind you on all par 3's.







A Unit of the County of Los Angeles
Department of Parks and Recreation
Golf Course System



Thank you for choosing Alondra Park Golf Course.

Professionally managed by American Golf Corporation.



CONNECT WITH US ONLINE

AlondraGC.com • AmericanGolf.com Instagram.com/alondra_golf_course

HOLE		1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	OUT	I N	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	IN	TOT	НСР	NET	ADJ
Blue	M: 70.0/118 W: 76.7/129	372	524	346	145	408	423	369	176	487	3250	IN I T	402	314	135	368	201	501	418	353	503	3195				
White	M: 68.4/114 W: 74.6/124	350	514	321	134	384	402	341	152	461	3059	İ	392	303	131	359	171	461	403	332	479	3031				
Handicap		3	9	15	17	5	1	7	11	13		L	4	10	16	8	18	12	2	14	6					
Par		4	5	4	3	4	4	4	3	5	36		4	4	3	4	3	5	5	4	5	37				
Handicap		7	1	11	15	9	5	13	17	3			8	12	18	10	16	4	6	14	2					
Red	M: 66.3/109 W: 72.1/118	316	493	253	100	329	362	305	131	433	2722		375	296	126	348	151	435	391	321	475	2918				
Orange	M: 60.0/94 W: 64.3/101	277	401	163	63	275	257	206	98	353	2093		250	211	71	275	125	346	280	241	369	2168				
Scorer: Attest:											Date:															

You are responsible for any injury to people or damage to property caused by your actions, including errant golf shots.

NEED HELP PLANNING A GOLF TOURNAMENT?

Host your next event at Alondra Park Golf Course.

Our professional & experienced staff will assist you every step of the way.

Leagues • Fundraisers • Corporate Outings Charity Events • Social Gatherings

Call (424) 728-1102 for more information. www.AlondraGC.com